
VENTNOR CITY SPECIAL EVENTS 
6201 ATLANTIC AVENUE, 2ND Floor, VENTNOR, N.J. 08406 

 

Office: 609-823-7919 – Cell: 609-839-2379 
 

DONNA M. PETERSON, NJCEM – COORDINATOR 
SpecialEvents@VentnorCity.org  

#ONLYINVENTNOR 

VOTED BEST OF THE PRESS CONCERT VENUE GOLD MEDAL WINNER 2023 & 2024 
 

 

 
SAVE THE DATE: SPECIAL EVENTS FOR 2026 

 

 

• Thursday, January 1 – Annual Polar Plunge @ Newport Beach 
 

• Saturday, April 25 – Shred Event & Textile Recycling @ Ski Beach 
 

• Saturday, May 9 – Block Party – Ventnor Avenue from Troy to Portland Avenues 
 

• Sunday, May 17 – Chef’s Night Out 
 

• Friday, May 22 to Monday, May 25 - Kick off to Summer – Memorial Day Weekend of Events 
 

• Saturday, June 6 – Le Tour de Downbeach @ Newport Avenue 
 

• Sunday, June 7 – American Cancer Society Bike-A-Thon @ Ski Beach 
 

• Saturday & Sunday, June 27 & 28 – City Wide Yard Sale 
 

• Saturday, June 27 – School’s out for Summer Concert & Bon Fire - @ Newport Beach 
 

• Friday, July 3 - Independence Celebration Concert, Ventnor Mile Run, & FIREWORKS @ Newport Beach 
 

• Tuesday, August 4 – National Night Out @ Ski Beach 
 

• Saturday, September 5 – Goodbye to Summer Concert @ Ski Beach 
 

• Saturday & Sunday, September 12 & 13 – Seafood Fest @ Ski Beach 
 

• Sunday, September 27 – Mangia, Mangia Pasta Dinner @ Red Room 
 

• Sunday, TBD – Eagles Tailgate @ Ski Beach 
 

• Saturday, October 3 - Shred Event & Textile Recycling @ Ski Beach 
 

• Sunday, October 25 –– Fall Fest – Halloween Fest & Parade @ Ski Beach 
 

• Saturday, December 6 – Holiday Parade – Ventnor Avenue, New Haven to Nashville Avenues 
 

 
 

SATURDAYS: Summer Beach Jam: 
 

Date: (Saturday) 

July 11, 2026 

July 18, 2026 

August 1, 2026 

August 8, 2026 

August 15, 2026 

August 22, 2026 

August 29, 2026 
 
 

WEDNESDAYS: Sunset at Ski Beach: 

 
Date: (Wednesday) 

July 8, 2026 

July 15, 2026 

July 22, 2026 

July 29, 2026 

August 5, 2026 

August 12, 2026 

August 19, 2026 

August 26, 2026 
 
 

 

MONDAYS: Movie Night at Ski Beach 
 

Date: (Monday) 

June 29, 2026 

July 27, 2026 

August 31, 2026 

 


